$495,000 - 1581 Jenson Terrace Se, Palm Bay

MLS® #1016835

$495,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,164 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

Port Malabar Unit 50, Palm Bay, FL

UPGRADES GALORE IN THIS ONE OWNER
BEAUTY! THE HOME HAS BEEN WELL
CARED FOR AND IT SHOWS WITH MANY
TASTEFUL UPDATES TO KEEP IT IN
PRISTINE CONDITION. BRIGHT,
BEAUTIFUL COLORS ACCENTUATE THE
SPACIOUS 3/2/2 WITH DEN FLOOR PLAN .
UPGRADES/FEATURES INCLUDE CITY
WATER, UPDATED KITCHEN 2021, 6 YR
OLD ROOF, BAY WINDOWS, VAULTED
CEILINGS, GORGEOUS MAHOGANY
FLOORS, TILE IN KITCHEN AND BATHS,
LAUNDRY ROOM, 10X10 SHED WITH
POWER, ACCORDION STORM SHUTTERS,
SEC SYSTEM W/CAMERAS, FENCED
YARD, TILED GARAGE, SCREENED
GARAGE DOOR OPENING,
TILED/SCREENED FRONT PORCH, BACK
PORCH ENCLOSED WITH GLASS
WINDOWS & TILED AND WELL WITH
SPRINKLER SYSTEM! ENJOY A MINIMAL
FPL BILL THANKS TO THE $30,000+ IN
SOLAR THAT IS PAID IN FULL! THIS
OWNER HAS SPENT THOUSANDS ON HER
DREAM HOME BUT IS NOW READY TO
DOWNSIZE. FANTASTIC LOCATION ON A
QUIET STREET IN THE POPULAR UNIT 50
AREA.

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 1016835



Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status

$495,000

3

2.00

2

2,164

0.24

2002

Residential

Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features
Lot Description

1581 Jenson Terrace Se
343 - SE Palm Bay

Port Malabar Unit 50
Palm Bay

Brevard

FL

32909

Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Water Connected, Other
Attached, Garage

2

None

Ceiling Fan(s), Primary Bathroom -Tub with Separate Shower, Split
Bedrooms, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Dishwasher, Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator
Electric

Central Air

1

One

Block, Stucco
Storm Shutters
Few Trees, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear



Roof Shingle
Construction Block, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Columbia
Middle Southwest
High Bayside

Listing Details
Listing Office Cheryl Smith Realty, Inc

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



